REF :20080804-A  PAGE: 1
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
PROD.
NAME
ABC'S DWG NO.
ABC'S ITEM NO.
SU6013□□□□F□-□□□SHIELDED SMD
POWER INDUCTOR

( mΩ )
RDC
typ.
Irms
( mA ) ( mA )
typ.
Isat
( Hz )
Q
Test Freq.
L
SRF
( MHz )
typ.ref.
Q
SU60131R0YF□   1.0±30% 12 100K 7.96M   28   36 100 3200 2900
SU60131R5YF□   1.5±30% 10   907.96M100K   40  32 24003000
SU60132R2YF□   2.2±30% 10 7.96M100K   50  40 21002500
SU60133R3YF□   3.3±30% 10 7.96M100K   60  45 17502350
SU60134R2YF□   4.2±30% 10 7.96M100K   75  58 15002100
SU60136R4YF□   6.4±30% 10 7.96M100K 110  85 13001700
SU6013100YF□ 10.0±30% 14 2.52M100K 165132 10001400
SU6013150YF□ 15.0±30% 12 100K 235180   8001100
SU6013220YF□ 22.0±30% 12 100K 325260   720  950
SU6013330YF□ 33.0±30% 10 100K 500400   580  780
SU6013470YF□ 47.0±30% 10 100K 675540   500  660
SU6013680YF□ 68.0±30% 10 100K 900720   400  600
2.52M
2.52M
2.52M
2.52M